VascularSono
The cannula visible to ultrasound for
central venous and arterial punctures
Vasopuncture
VascularSono is a brightly echogenic vascular puncture cannula that maximizes the advantages of
ultrasound guidance, and hence it will reduce complications. Ultrasound guidance of central venous
and arterial access has improved safety and become the standard, but at the steep puncture angle
required, the ultrasound waves striking conventional needles are refl ected away from the ultrasound

insertion of all standard guide wires.
“Out of plane” view of the VascularSono
in the Internal Jugular vein.
“In plane” view of the VascularSono in
the Subclavian vein.
Field of application of the VascularSono
cannula “out-of-plane” and “in-plane”
  innovative generation of cannulas
with “Cornerstone” refl ectors
  excellent echogenic properties
  guaranteed visibility even for fl at
puncture angle
  risk of complications reduced to a
minimum
Product Matching with guidance wires up to Size Item no. PU
VascularSono cannula 0.018 inch 21 G x  35 mm 1187-4F035 25
VascularSono cannula 0.018 inch 21 G x  70 mm 1187-4F070 25
VascularSono cannula 0.035 inch 18 G x  40 mm 1187-4K040 25
VascularSono cannula 0.035 inch 18 G x  70 mm 1187-4K070 25
VascularSono cannula 0.035 inch 18 G x 100 mm 1187-4K100 25
VascularSono
PAJUNK GmbH
Medizintechnologie
Karl-Hall-Strasse 1